Position on

Grade  Waiting list First Two Letters of
Level  for2017-18 Student's First Name Student Last Name Updated on 10/05/2017

1st 1 Ava Tr

1st 2 Olivia Ro
1st 3 Alinna Av
1st 4 Reese Ha
1st 5 Averielle Pa
1st 6 Brandon In

1st 7 Aubrey Bu
1st 8 Bradley Ba
1st 9 Cooper Ho
1st 10 Cristian Re
1st 11 Brody Ho
1st 12 Cambrielle Da
1st 13 Julie Fr

1st 14 Aden Ha
1st 15 Charlotte Sm
1st 16 Riley Ea
1st 17 Jonathan Ho
1st 18 Gracie Br

1st 19 Maci Cr

1st 20 Ryen Wi
1st 21 Zoey Oz
1st 22 Camila Ri

1st 23 Cheyenne To
1st 24 Amelia Ga
1st 25 Nicolas Re
1st 26 Savannah Jo

1st 27 Layla Lo
1st 28 Evan Ca
1st 29 Sofia Ga
1st 30 Lucia Sh
1st 31 Sarah Ra
1st 32 Catori Me
1st 33 Elijah Re
1st 34 Jeannie Wi
1st 35 Itzayana Mo
1st 36 Jamie By
1st 37 Byron Co
1st 38 Samuel Cu
1st 39 Zuri Sm
1st 40 Morgan Al

1st 41 Beckam Ay
1st 42 Maximus Ma
1st 43 Julianna Bu
1st 44 Danika Za
1st 45 Noe Ju

1st 46 Avianna Ve
1st 47 Emery Ho
1st 48 Hunter Le

1st 49 Kaelyn Bu
1st 50 Isabella Go
1st 51 Declan Or
1st 52 Kameron Di



1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Alan
Arthur
Sienna
Brandy
Penelope
Morgan
James
rachel
Elijah
Matthew
Michael
Landen
Titus
Ricardo
Gabriel
Olivia
Bria
Brynne
Austin
Evren
River
Audrey
Hayden
Reese
Emily
Elijah
Kolsen
Lillian
Austyn
Stella
Marie
Raelynn
Isabella
Brenner
Cooper
Brinlee
Elijah
Aureilya
Taloaileono
Lilian
Salote
Audrey
Alexis
Jonathan
Hamylton
Boston
Joanna
Presley
Maximo
Kaycha
Aesha
Kaylee
Hayden
Slyer
Brianna

Da
Do
Hu
Po
Wa
Pr
Sc
Ho
He
Ne
Ha
Th
Ty
Sa
Lu
Ke
Be
Mo
Sw
Ba
To
Wh
Gr
Gr
Co
Wi
Je
Li
Ta
Ne
Gr

Sc
Du
Co
Ga
Li
La
Fi
Fl
Mu
Ro
Ta
Me
Wa
Go
Re
Bo
Ga
Be
Lu
Ma
St
Go
Lo



1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Kaylin
Mattie
Kaysey
Molly
Morgan
Ma
Angelo
Jude

Wi

Ro
Do
Ma
De

Sm
Sa

LI



