The color of the	Grade	Position on Waiting list		First Two Letters of	
1st 1 Ava Tr 1st 2 Olivia Ro 1st 3 Alinna Av 1st 4 Reese Ha 1st 4 Reese Ha 1st 5 Averielle Pa 1st 6 Brandon In 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan		-	Student's First Name		Updated on 10/05/2017
1st 2 Olivia Ro 1st 3 Alinna AV 1st 4 Reese Ha 1st 5 Averielle Pa 1st 6 Brandon In 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen<					
1st 3 Alinna Av 1st 4 Reese Ha 1st 5 Averielle Pa 1st 6 Brandon In 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey					
1st 5 Averielle Pa 1st 6 Brandon In 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 8 Bradley Ba 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne	1st		Alinna	Av	
1st 6 Brandon In 1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 8 Bradley Ba 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne<	1st	4	Reese	На	
1st 7 Aubrey Bu 1st 8 Bradley Ba 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Savannah	1st	5	Averielle	Pa	
1st 8 Bradley Ba 1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 25 Nicolas	1st	6	Brandon	In	
1st 9 Cooper Ho 1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla	1st	7	Aubrey	Bu	
1st 10 Cristian Re 1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Chalotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah <td>1st</td> <td>8</td> <td>Bradley</td> <td>Ва</td> <td></td>	1st	8	Bradley	Ва	
1st 11 Brody Ho 1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 29 Sofi	1st		Cooper	Но	
1st 12 Cambrielle Da 1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riey Ea 1st 16 Riey Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Reyen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 30 Lucia </td <td>1st</td> <td></td> <td>Cristian</td> <td>Re</td> <td></td>	1st		Cristian	Re	
1st 13 Julie Fr 1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 30 Lucia<			•		
1st 14 Aden Ha 1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1st 15 Charlotte Sm 1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Iljah <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1st 16 Riley Ea 1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 31 Sarah					
1st 17 Jonathan Ho 1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 31 Jeannie Wi 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie					
1st 18 Gracie Br 1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 34 Jeannie			-		
1st 19 Maci Cr 1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 34 Jeannie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie					
1st 20 Ryen Wi 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1st 21 Zoey Oz 1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1st 22 Camila Ri 1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 34 Jeannie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>					
1st 23 Cheyenne To 1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 43 Julian			•		
1st 24 Amelia Ga 1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 43 Julianna <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1st 25 Nicolas Re 1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 43 Julianna </td <td></td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td>			-		
1st 26 Savannah Jo 1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1st 27 Layla Lo 1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna					
1st 28 Evan Ca 1st 29 Sofia Ga 1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 45 Noe					
1st 30 Lucia Sh 1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1s					
1st 31 Sarah Ra 1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go <td< td=""><td>1st</td><td>29</td><td>Sofia</td><td>Ga</td><td></td></td<>	1st	29	Sofia	Ga	
1st 32 Catori Me 1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or <td>1st</td> <td>30</td> <td>Lucia</td> <td>Sh</td> <td></td>	1st	30	Lucia	Sh	
1st 33 Elijah Re 1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or	1st		Sarah	Ra	
1st 34 Jeannie Wi 1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 35 Itzayana Mo 1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 36 Jamie By 1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 37 Byron Co 1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 38 Samuel Cu 1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 39 Zuri Sm 1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 40 Morgan Al 1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 41 Beckam Ay 1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 42 Maximus Ma 1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or			=		
1st 43 Julianna Bu 1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 44 Danika Za 1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 45 Noe Ju 1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 46 Avianna Ve 1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 47 Emery Ho 1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 48 Hunter Le 1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
1st 49 Kaelyn Bu 1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or			-		
1st 50 Isabella Go 1st 51 Declan Or					
		50	-		
1st 52 Kameron Di	1st	51	Declan	Or	
	1st	52	Kameron	Di	

1st	53	Alan	Da
1st	54	Arthur	Do
1st	55	Sienna	Hu
1st	56	Brandy	Po
1st	57	Penelope	Wa
1st	58	Morgan	Pr
1st	59	James	Sc
1st	60	rachel	Но
1st	61	Elijah	He
1st	62	Matthew	Ne
1st	63	Michael	Ha
1st	64	Landen	Th
1st	65	Titus	
	66	Ricardo	Ty Sa
1st			
1st	67 60	Gabriel	Lu
1st	68	Olivia	Ke
1st	69	Bria	Be
1st	70	Brynne	Mo
1st	71	Austin	Sw
1st	72	Evren	Ba
1st	73	River	То
1st	74	Audrey	Wh
1st	75	Hayden	Gr
1st	76	Reese	Gr
1st	77	Emily	Co
1st	78	Elijah	Wi
1st	79	Kolsen	Je
1st	80	Lillian	Li
1st	81	Austyn	Ta
1st	82	Stella	Ne
1st	83	Marie	Gr
1st	84	Raelynn	We
1st	85	Isabella	Sc
1st	86	Brenner	Du
1st	87	Cooper	Co
1st	88	Brinlee	Ga
1st	89	Elijah	Li
1st	90	Aureilya	La
1st	91	Taloaileono	Fi
1st	92	Lilian	FI
1st	93	Salote	Mu
1st	94	Audrey	Ro
1st	95	Alexis	Ta
1st	96	Jonathan	Me
1st	97	Hamylton	Wa
	98	Boston	Go
1st			Re
1st	99	Joanna	
1st	100	Presley	Bo
1st	101	Maximo	Ga
1st	102	Kaycha	Be
1st	103	Aesha	Lu
1st	104	Kaylee	Ma
1st	105	Hayden	St
1st	106	Slyer	Go
1st	107	Brianna	Lo

1st	108	Kaylin	Wi
1st	109	Mattie	Ro
1st	110	Kaysey	Do
1st	111	Molly	Ма
1st	112	Morgan	De
1st	113	Ма	Sm
1st	114	Angelo	Sa
1st	115	Jude	LI